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South Jersey Race Timing.
SJTiming.Com

MARLTON ROTARY POLICE UNITY 5K
Marlton NJ April 22 2018

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1  1341 Mike Hatler         M    27 CHERRY HILL  NJ   20:40   20:42  6:40   1/3    M20-29    1/28   M  
    2  1395 Spencer Floyd       M    16 MARLTON      NJ   23:48   23:51  7:41   1/1    M15-19    2/28   M  
    3   715 Beth Cribben        F    48 MARLTON      NJ   24:50   24:54  8:01   1/6    F40-49    1/29   F  
    4  1330 Bryan Evans         M    45 MARLTON      NJ   25:21   25:23  8:11   1/11   M40-49    3/28   M  
    5  1292 Sarah Dolan         F    23 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:28   25:30  8:13   1/7    F20-29    2/29   F  
    6  1280 Dennis Cribben      M    50 MARLTON      NJ   25:31   25:31  8:13   1/5    M50-59    4/28   M  
    7  1331 Anthony Gallo       M    41 MARLTON      NJ   25:39   25:47  8:18   2/11   M40-49    5/28   M  
    8  1284 James Diblasi       M    11 MEDFORD      NJ   26:00   26:03  8:23   1/2    M14&UND   6/28   M  
    9  1283 Nicholas Diblasi    M    39 MEDFORD      NJ   26:01   26:03  8:23   1/5    M30-39    7/28   M  
   10  1382 Michael Schepis     M    20 MARLTON      NJ   26:09   26:12  8:26   2/3    M20-29    8/28   M  

    
   11  1365 Lauren Kochan       F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   26:26   26:30  8:32   1/5    F30-39    3/29   F  
   12   953 Mike Lawson         M    48              NJ   26:44   26:51  8:39   3/11   M40-49    9/28   M  
   13   374 Christopher Chew    M    45 MICKLETON    NJ   27:20   27:23  8:49   4/11   M40-49   10/28   M  
   14  1367 Andrea McCauley     F    44 MARLTON      NJ   27:53   28:02  9:02   2/6    F40-49    4/29   F  
   15  1380 Ron Ritter          M    44 MARLTON      NJ   28:28   28:33  9:12   5/11   M40-49   11/28   M  
   16  1371 John Meenan         M    57 MARLTON      NJ   28:32   28:50  9:17   2/5    M50-59   12/28   M  
   17  1368 Kevin McClemens     M    54 MARLTON      NJ   29:21   29:34  9:31   3/5    M50-59   13/28   M  
   18  1383 Tanja Seybold       F    48 CHERRY HILL  NJ   29:50   29:57  9:39   3/6    F40-49    5/29   F  
   19  1396 Jessica Lettieri    F    27 MARLTON      NJ   30:06   30:12  9:44   2/7    F20-29    6/29   F  
   20   951 Christine Schmidt   F    40 SEWELL       NJ   30:07   30:12  9:44   4/6    F40-49    7/29   F  

    
   21  1399 Danielle Peterson   F    28 MARLTON      NJ   30:34   30:48  9:55   3/7    F20-29    8/29   F  
   22  1398 Paige Peterson      F    31 MARLTON      NJ   30:33   30:48  9:55   2/5    F30-39    9/29   F  
   23  1375 Stacey Pepperman    F    34 MEDFORD      NJ   30:56   31:00  9:59   3/5    F30-39   10/29   F  
   24  1387 Richard Walsh       M    52 MARLTON      NJ   31:11   31:14 10:04   4/5    M50-59   14/28   M  
   25  1392 Harry Conn          M    38 VOORHEES     NJ   31:14   31:19 10:05   2/5    M30-39   15/28   M  
   26  1394 Jenna Diblasio      F    29 VOORHEES     NJ   31:15   31:19 10:05   4/7    F20-29   11/29   F  
   27  1381 Joseph Salamanca    M    44 BARNEGAT     NJ   31:11   31:24 10:07   6/11   M40-49   16/28   M  
   28  1335 Ted Hardies         M    73 MARLTON      NJ   31:31   31:38 10:11   1/1    M70+     17/28   M  
   29  1390 Kimberly Benedetto  F    51 PLYMOUTH MEE PA   32:09   32:15 10:23   1/5    F50-59   12/29   F  
   30  1389 Steve Agliano       M    55 MARLTON      NJ   33:36   33:45 10:52   5/5    M50-59   18/28   M  

    
   31   955 Lance Cheng         M    08              NJ   34:06   34:11 11:00   2/2    M14&UND  19/28   M  
   32   956 Huajun Zhou         F    39              NJ   34:15   34:21 11:04   4/5    F30-39   13/29   F  
   33  1393 Hazel Dennison      F    55 MEDFORD      NJ   34:19   34:28 11:06   2/5    F50-59   14/29   F  
   34  1370 Brian McGory        M    47 MARLTON      NJ   35:07   35:15 11:21   7/11   M40-49   20/28   M  
   35  1359 Raleigh Kane        M    25 MONROE TWP   NJ   35:55   36:08 11:38   3/3    M20-29   21/28   M  
   36   370 Amanda Boccardi     F    25 MONROE TWP   NJ   35:55   36:08 11:38   5/7    F20-29   15/29   F  
   37  1340 Diane Hardies       F    72 MARLTON      NJ   36:13   36:21 11:42   1/1    F70+     16/29   F  
   38  1364 Lisa Kielkucki      F    48 MEDFORD      NJ   37:15   37:25 12:03   5/6    F40-49   17/29   F  
   39  1385 Dawn Staffford      F    48 ATCO         NJ   37:15   37:25 12:03   6/6    F40-49   18/29   F  
   40  1366 Kimberly Latigona   F    52 MARLTON      NJ   37:30   37:37 12:07   3/5    F50-59   19/29   F  

    
   41  1342 David Jastrow       M    43 CHERRY HILL  NJ   37:52   38:07 12:16   8/11   M40-49   22/28   M  
   42  1374 Edward Norman       M    46 CHERRY HILL  NJ   37:52   38:07 12:16   9/11   M40-49   23/28   M  
   43  1377 Molly Reinholt      F    13 BELLMAWR     NJ   41:02   41:08 13:15   1/4    F14&UND  20/29   F  
   44  1376 Tom Reinholt        M    42 BELLMAWR     NJ   41:07   41:13 13:16  10/11   M40-49   24/28   M  
   45  1391 Alyssa Campagna     F    15 AUDUBON      NJ   45:40   45:50 14:46   1/1    F15-19   21/29   F  
   46  1373 Ramakrishna Muddana M    38 MARLTON      NJ   45:42   45:56 14:47   3/5    M30-39   25/28   M  
   47  1362 Isabella Keltos     F     9 MARLTON      NJ   46:37   46:49 15:05   2/4    F14&UND  22/29   F  
   48  1360 Robert Keltos       M    37 MARLTON      NJ   46:47   47:00 15:08   4/5    M30-39   26/28   M  
   49  1363 Makayla Keltos      F     7 MARLTON      NJ   46:49   47:02 15:09   3/4    F14&UND  23/29   F  
   50  1361 Jennifer Keltos     F    35 MARLTON      NJ   47:07   47:19 15:14   5/5    F30-39   24/29   F  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51  1358 Sudhakar Kandhayala M    36 VOORHEES     NJ   47:35   47:46 15:23   5/5    M30-39   27/28   M  
   52  1388 Wendy Agliano       F    54 MARLTON      NJ   47:53   48:01 15:28   4/5    F50-59   25/29   F  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QLBRZhWeQKc&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=39579
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   53   952 Tracey Shugarts     F    51 AUDUBON      NJ   48:07   48:18 15:33   5/5    F50-59   26/29   F  
   54   954 Jennifer Randolph   F    28              NJ   50:29   50:42 16:19   6/7    F20-29   27/29   F  
   55   599 Lyndsey Coligan     F    27 MEDFORD      NJ   50:30   50:42 16:19   7/7    F20-29   28/29   F  
   56  1378 Tom Revak           M    41 MARLTON      NJ 1:19:46 1:20:02 25:46  11/11   M40-49   28/28   M  
   57  1379 Julia Revak         F     7 MARLTON      NJ 1:19:46 1:20:02 25:46   4/4    F14&UND  29/29   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

TOP 3 SCORE 
 

   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1     1  1341 Mike Hatler         27 CHERRY HILL  NJ   20:40   20:42  
    2     2  1395 Spencer Floyd       16 MARLTON      NJ   23:48   23:51  
    3     4  1330 Bryan Evans         45 MARLTON      NJ   25:21   25:23  
    4     6  1280 Dennis Cribben      50 MARLTON      NJ   25:31   25:31  
    5     7  1331 Anthony Gallo       41 MARLTON      NJ   25:39   25:47  
    6     8  1284 James Diblasi       11 MEDFORD      NJ   26:00   26:03  
    7     9  1283 Nicholas Diblasi    39 MEDFORD      NJ   26:01   26:03  
    8    10  1382 Michael Schepis     20 MARLTON      NJ   26:09   26:12  
    9    12   953 Mike Lawson         48              NJ   26:44   26:51  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
TOP 3 SCORE 

 
   Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1     3   715 Beth Cribben        48 MARLTON      NJ   24:50   24:54  
    2     5  1292 Sarah Dolan         23 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:28   25:30  
    3    11  1365 Lauren Kochan       39 MEDFORD      NJ   26:26   26:30  
    4    14  1367 Andrea McCauley     44 MARLTON      NJ   27:53   28:02  
    5    18  1383 Tanja Seybold       48 CHERRY HILL  NJ   29:50   29:57  
    6    19  1396 Jessica Lettieri    27 MARLTON      NJ   30:06   30:12  
    7    20   951 Christine Schmidt   40 SEWELL       NJ   30:07   30:12  
    8    21  1399 Danielle Peterson   28 MARLTON      NJ   30:34   30:48  
    9    22  1398 Paige Peterson      31 MARLTON      NJ   30:33   30:48  

 


